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PROFILE 

Personal Details 

 

Name    : S. SURYA 

Father’s Name  : AL. SUGUMARAN 

Mother’s Name  : S. RAJESWARI 

Date of Birth   : 24.10.1990  

Nationality   : INDIAN 

Religion   : HINDU 

Caste    : DNC 

Address 

  

For Communication Permanent 

Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & Science, 

Melasivapuri,  

Ponnamaravathy,  

Pudukkottai,  

Tamilnadu. 

Pin: 622 403 

268, Mathini Street,  

 Sevalur Post, Sevalur,  

 Ponnamaravathy Taluk,  

 Pudukkottai District.  

 Pin: 622 402 

E-mail: suryasugumaran90@gmail.com 

Mobile:  8489562457 
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Educational Qualifications (10th Std. onwards) 

 

 

Examination Board Month & Year of 

Passing 

Percentage Class 

SSLC State March-2006 

 

74% First Class 

HSC State March-2008 

 

81% First Class 

 

 

Educational Qualifications (UG Degree onwards) 

Degree Subject Specialization University/ 

Institute 

Percentage Year of 

Passing 

B.A.,  

English 

 Sri Bharathi Arts and 

Science College,(Women) 

Pudukkottai.  

 

61% 

 

2011 

 

M. A.,  

 

English 

 J.J College of Arts and 

Science, Pudukkottai.  

 

62% 

 

2013 

 

M.Phil.,  

 

English 

 

 

J.J College of Arts and 

Science, Pudukkottai.  

 

77% 

 

2014 

DIY YOGA  Ganesar College of Arts 

& 

Science/Bharathidasan 

University. 

85% 2021 

Teaching Experience 
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Institution Designation Duration Length of 

Service 
From To 

Ganesar college of arts 

and science, 

Melaisivapuri.  

Assistant 

professor of 

English 

18.06.2014 

 

Till Date 9 Years & 6 

Months 

 

Research Guidance 

 

 

S.No Degree College University completed Process 

1 PG GANESAR 

COLLEGE 

BHARATHIDASAN 08 01 

2      

 

 

 

 

Specialization 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic Distinction 
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Books Published 

 

 

S.No Title Authors Publishers Year 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

 

Research articles published in UGC CARE list Journals 

 

 

S.No Authors Title Year Name of the Journal Vol. & Page No 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      
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9      

10      

11      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Research articles/Papers Presented in International 

Seminars / Conferences 

 

 

Sl.No Title of the Paper Organised by Theme Date 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

 

 

Research articles/Papers Presented in National Seminars / 
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Conferences 

 

 

Sl.No Title of the Paper Organised by Theme Date 

1 The Post-Colonial Elements 

in Amitav Ghosh’s “The 

Glass Palace”. 

Ganesar 

college 

Popular Culture 

and Literature 

08th 

November 

2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Details of Workshops attended at National Level 

 

 

Sl.No Organised by Topic Date 

1 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Research Conventions and Art of 

Writing Thesis 

20th 

September 

.2018 

2 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Application of Theories to Thesis 

Writing 

30th 

August 

2019 

3 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Writing Articles for Seminars and 

Journals 

11th 

September 

2020 

4 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Choosing Topics and Collecting 

Ideas for thesis writing 

16th 

November  

2021 

5 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Making of Creative Speaker 14 

September 

2022 
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6 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Popular Literature and Culture  08th 

November 

2023 

    

    

    

    

 

 

Any Other 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


