

PROFILE

Personal Details

Name	: S. SURYA
Father's Name	: AL. SUGUMARAN
Mother's Name	: S. RAJESWARI
Date of Birth	: 24.10.1990
Nationality	: INDIAN
Religion	: HINDU
Caste	: DNC

Address

For Communication	Permanent
Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science, Melasivapuri, Ponnamaravathy, Pudukkottai, Tamilnadu. Pin: 622 403	 268, Mathini Street, Sevalur Post, Sevalur, Ponnamaravathy Taluk, Pudukkottai District. Pin: 622 402
E-mail: suryasugumaran90@gmail.com Mobile: 8489562457	

Educational Qualifications (10th Std. onwards)

Examination	Board	Month & Year of Passing	Percentage	Class
SSLC	State	March-2006	74%	First Class
HSC	State	March-2008	81%	First Class

Degree	Subject	Specialization	University/ Institute	Percentage	Year of Passing
B.A.,	English		Sri Bharathi Arts and Science College,(Women) Pudukkottai.	61%	2011
M. A.,	English		J.J College of Arts and Science, Pudukkottai.	62%	2013
M.Phil.,	English		J.J College of Arts and Science, Pudukkottai.	77%	2014
DIY	YOGA		Ganesar College of Arts & Science/Bharathidasan University.	85%	2021

Teaching Experience

Institution	Designation	Duration		Length of Service
		From	То	Service
Ganesar college of arts and science, Melaisivapuri.	Assistant professor of English	18.06.2014	Till Date	9 Years & 6 Months

Research Guidance

S.No	Degree	College	University	completed	Process
1	PG	GANESAR COLLEGE	BHARATHIDASAN	08	01
2					

Specialization

Academic Distinction

Books Published

S.No	Title	Authors	Publishers	Year
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				

Research articles published in UGC CARE list Journals

S.No	Authors	Title	Year	Name of the Journal	Vol. & Page No
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					

9			
10			
11			

Research articles/Papers Presented in International Seminars / Conferences

S1.No	Title of the Paper	Organised by	Theme	Date
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				

Research articles/Papers Presented in National Seminars /

Conferences

S1.No	Title of the Paper	Organised by	Theme	Date
1	The Post-Colonial Elements in Amitav Ghosh's "The Glass Palace".		Popular Culture and Literature	08 th November 2023

Details of Workshops attended at National Level

S1.No	Organised by	Торіс	Date
1	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Research Conventions and Art of Writing Thesis	20 th September .2018
2	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Application of Theories to Thesis Writing	30 th August 2019
3	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Writing Articles for Seminars and Journals	11 th September 2020
4	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Choosing Topics and Collecting Ideas for thesis writing	16 th November 2021
5	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Making of Creative Speaker	14 September 2022

6	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Popular Literature and Culture	08 th November 2023

Any Other